Nursery fee structure (from September 2022)

Price Price
Session ti What's included?
ession times Under 3's Over 3's at's include
Breakfast i k and
AM session 8am-1pm £39.50 £37.50 reaktast, mo'rnlng sna.c an
lunch. Nappies and wipes.
Aft k high
PM session 1pm-6pm £37.50 £36.50 ernoon ?nac and. 'e
tea. Nappies and wipes.
All Is and ks. Nappi
Full Day 8am-6pm £66.50 £63.50 meals and shacks. Nappies
and wipes.
4 Full Days 8am-6pm £237.20 per week £237.20 per week
5 Full Days 8am-6pm £289.00 per week £289.00 per week

Extra Hours

7.30am-8am or 6pm-
6.30pm*

£6.00

£6.00

Additional Hours

£7.50 per hour

£7.50 per hour

Funded sessions are

Please refer to our

Funding delivered in 5 hour N/A funding info for
bookings. ** more details.
Full day - all meals and
ks.
Funded session - Full Day - £15.00 AM sess?(r:lic ;reakfast
meal charges and N/A AM session - £10.00 ’

consumables

PM session - £6.00

morning snack and lunch.
PM session - Afteroon snack
and high tea.

Late charges

£15.00 for the first 15
minutes then £5.00
every 5 minutes
after.

£15.00 for the first
15 minutes then
£5.00 every 5
minutes after.

Deposit

£200.00
to be paid at point of
registration ***

£200.00
to be paid at point
of registration ***

Late payment fee

£20.00 initial charge plus £5.00 per day
after.

Nursery T-shirts

£8.00

£8.00

* Extra hours for 7.30am starts and 6.30pm finish must be booked in advance through the Nursery Manager.

** Please refer to our funding information sheet for more details on funding and how we deliver this.

*** Deposit will be held on your child's file and refunded against final invoice.




